HT-Preliminary-Championship

Number
5
3
4

First
Brit
Anna
Amy

HT-Preliminary-Open

Number
7
9
6
8
HT-Mod-Cham
Number
2
HT-Mod-Open
Number
12
14
11
13

First
Randy
Brit
Daina
Sean

First
Ashley

First
Shallary
Craig
Ashley
Madeline

HT-Training-Championship

Number
17
15
18
16

HT-Tr-Open

Number
23
22
19
24
21
25

HT-Nov-Cham

Number
32
35
29
30
42
36
41
38
40
33
43
39
37

First
Rowan
Kate
Anna
Travis

First
Finley
Luciana
Olivia
Danielle
Randy
Grace

First
Anna
Tani
Abigail
Shaena
Ella
Kara
Layna
Dean
Heather
Anneka
Tiare
Olivia

Anna

Last
Vegas
Cummings
Bowers

Last
Lander
Vegas
Kaugars
Worrall

Last
Horowitz

Last
Guymon
Heckert
Demander
Backus

Last

Sisk
Swain
Cummings
Atkinson

Last
Powell
Hackett
Keye
Olson
Lander
Lebrecht

Last
Cummings
Smihula
Williams
Putnam
Munsat
Miller
McLain
Santistevan
McWilliams
Williams
Santistevan
Keye
Cummings

Horse Division

Mr. Park HT-Preliminary-Open

Fernhill Cruiseaw HT-Preliminary-Championship
Del Mar Belle HT-Preliminary-Championship

Horse Division

Royal Nick HT-Preliminary-Open
Slew the Zodiac HT-Preliminary-Open
RDE Cavalier En HT-Preliminary-Open
Osito HT-Preliminary-Open

Horse Division
Tiny Dancer HT-Mod-Cham

Horse Division

Coco Chanel HT-Mod-Open
RF Arkenstone HT-Mod-Open
Ardeo Finnegan HT-Mod-Open
Baratheon HT-Mod-Open

Horse Division

Silver Lining HT-Training-Championship
Rathcairn Henry HT-Training-Championship
Fernhill Silver Lir HT-Training-Championship
Something HT-Training-Championship

Horse Division

Fernhill G.I. Joe HT-Tr-Open
As Good As Casl HT-Tr-Open
Chromatic Flyer HT-Tr-Open
FGF One Last CI HT-Tr-Open
Deputy Flash HT-Tr-Open
Semper Fortis  HT-Tr-Open

Horse Division

Penance HT-Nov-Cham
Clipper Express HT-Nov-Cham
P.S. Etoile De Nc HT-Nov-Cham
Zantango HT-Nov-Cham
Ace In Hand HT-Nov-Cham
Chesterland's Kn HT-Nov-Cham
Check My Six ~ HT-Nov-Cham
Vegas HT-Nov-Cham
Southern Soiree HT-Nov-Cham
Tuie's Image HT-Nov-Cham
Inspector Hennin HT-Nov-Cham
Oso Mighty HT-Nov-Cham
Charlie Fly HT-Nov-Cham

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

51.4
43.7
27.5

90.6

41
35.7
25.7

34.5

82.3

58
36.7
36.3

103.2
30.2
27.3
243

40.5
36.9
35.2
34.8
33.8

31

25
36.4
34.2
33.9
33.6
31.9
30.8
30.6
29.7
27.9
27.5
26.7
24.2

Time
8:00:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:04:00 AM

Time
8:20:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:26:00 AM

Time
8:50 AM

Time
9:00 AM
9:02:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:06:00 AM

Time
9:28 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:34:00 AM

Time
9:48 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
9:58:00 AM

Time

10:28 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:52:00 AM



31

HT-Nov-Open
Number
47
48
59
51
61
56
45
53
44
50
57
46
62
64
60
65
58
49
66
82

HT-BN-Cham
Number
115
81
73
27
87
72
69
84
77
86
68
78
74
80
70
83
76
71
75
85

HT-BN-Open
Number
119
118
95
52
97
104

Madison

First
Johanna
Daina
Brittany
Teagan
Randy
Annika
Josie
Ingrid
Anne
Daina
Bella
Emma
Kelsey
Christian
Karie
Luciana
Ashley
Rebecca
Chelsea
Travis

First
Anna
Dana
Patricia
Katie
Martha
Reese
Stefanie
Kelly
Sheridan
Lauren
Catherine
Britany
Jameson
Madeline
Aspen
Carrie
Rebecca
Chelsie
Emmy
C'Dale

First
Alison
Aimee
Allison
Grace
Brittany
Kimberly

Manley

Last
Anderson
Kaugars
Foust
Clark
Lander
Ohran
Wendlandt
George
Lowatchie
Kaugars
Welles
Timmerman
Corliss
Eagles
Slade
Hackett
Carr
Caulfield
Luedke
Atkinson

Last
Cummings
Sitzman
Parkhill
Kadlecek
Mitchell
Dellangelo
Popp
Walsh
Raley
Weichold
Zirker
Chism (Crown)
Cahill
Backus
van der Zee
Martello
Caulfield
Belanger
Williams
Jore

Last
Osborne
Walters
Danen
Martens
Foust
Miller

NDR’s Fez HT-Nov-Cham

Horse Division

Flash of Sheba HT-Nov-Open
Eazy Louise RR HT-Nov-Open
Irish Gate's Secrt HT-Nov-Open

Sako HT-Nov-Open
Royal Star HT-Nov-Open
Huey Two HT-Nov-Open
Cara HT-Nov-Open
RF Azalea HT-Nov-Open

Midnight Grace HT-Nov-Open
Tinsel Town SME HT-Nov-Open
Grand Cru HT-Nov-Open
It Ain't All Flowers HT-Nov-Open
To the Moon and HT-Nov-Open
RF Alegrias HT-Nov-Open
Legendary Legac HT-Nov-Open
Way Too Marvelc HT-Nov-Open

Price of Glory  HT-Nov-Open
Fernhill Opulenc¢ HT-Nov-Open
Larimar HT-Nov-Open
Ironie HT-Nov-Open
Horse Division

Finding Fernhill TE
Chesapeake Blut HT-BN-Cham

Mr Wild Kitty HT-BN-Cham
Catapulta HT-BN-Cham
Otto HT-BN-Cham
Our Golden Char HT-BN-Cham
lyla HT-BN-Cham
Mr Fox HT-BN-Cham
Allouette HT-BN-Cham
River Waltz HT-BN-Cham
Scenic Edge HT-BN-Cham
Mr. Popcorn HT-BN-Cham
Summer Star HT-BN-Cham

Slew the Blues HT-BN-Cham

Ricochet HT-BN-Cham
Thaddaeus HT-BN-Cham
Southern Twang HT-BN-Cham
Adelaide HT-BN-Cham
Fortunate Rebel HT-BN-Cham
A Mariner HT-BN-Cham
Horse Division

tSTORYBOOK K HT-BN-Open

Ruben's Pride  HT-BN-Open
Frost Proof HT-BN-Open
Coco HT-BN-Open
HH Salida Del Sc HT-BN-Open
Ljubima HT-BN-Open

Place
TE

Place
TE

Place

= NN b OO N 0 ©

= NN B OO N OO ©

29
28
27
26
25
24

Score

Score

Score

62.3
36.3
43.9
41.4
39.8
39.2
37.9
37.6
48.3
35.6
34.2
33.9
33.3
31.1
30.3
28.9
28.3
28.3
21.9

56.9
46.3
38.4
38.1
37.2
36.9
35.6
34.8
34.7
34.1
34.1
33.8
32.8
31.9
31.9
31.3

30

30
23.4

84.6
76.9
75.3

70
66.9
59.4

10:54:00 AM

Time

11:12 AM

11:14 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:32:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:38:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:44:00 AM
11:46:00 AM
11:48:00 AM
11:50:00 AM

Time

12:33 PM
12:35 PM
12:37:00 PM
12:39:00 PM
12:41:00 PM
12:43:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
12:47:00 PM
12:49:00 PM
12:51:00 PM
12:53:00 PM
12:55:00 PM
12:57:00 PM
12:59:00 PM
1:01:00 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
1:07:00 PM
1:09:00 PM
1:11:00 PM

Time
1:27 PM
1:29:00 PM
1:31:00 PM
1:33:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:37:00 PM



HT-St-Cham
Number

HT-St-JR
Number

HT-St-Open
Number

117
88
122
90
96
106
100
110
101
109
93
121
102
113
94
123
103
112
107
89
91
79
114

128
129
141
130
125
126
127
131
124

147
138
135
137
134
132
142
133
108
136
144
143

158
159
139
157
163

Olivia
Christina
Rochelle
Lacy
Michael
Hope
Katie
Shelly
Kevin
Jessie
Heather
Kingzlee
Margot
C'Dale
Rhi
Cece
Elizabeth
Lucy
Rosie
Heather
Kitren
Jenna
Madeline

First
Jonathan
Aidan
Charlotte
Jameson
Audrey
C'Dale
Mary
Rosie
Wendy

First
Natalie
Bianca
Mia
Sawyer
Afton
Vivian
Celia
Kennedy
Anja
Olivia
Addy
Grace

First
Damara
Olivia
Hope
Shelly
Michelle

Donnarumma
Perea
Costanza
Cotton-Hodgson
Graham
Davis
Seabaugh
Graham
Dwyer
Chapline
Dixon-Carlson
Osborne

Daly

Jore
Rasmussen
McElwee
Gillmor
Grasso

Smith
Mangels
Nickerson
Jacobson
Backus

Last
Horowitz
Hutchinson
Neyer
Cahill
Kalevik
Jore
Guthrie
Smith
Williams

Last
Simpson
Bartko
Vaughn
Raley
Dewart
Inman
Baumgartner
Sanchez
Honebein
Brayman
Dunlap
Damelio

Last
Mathis
Gaweda
Davis
Graham
Santuae

Bartholomew D'A HT-BN-Open
Reviving Ophelia HT-BN-Open
Prada G. HT-BN-Open
Clintos HT-BN-Open
Take Me To Chur HT-BN-Open
VooDoo Child ~ HT-BN-Open
Derwin’s Trick  HT-BN-Open
Thumbelina HT-BN-Open
El Cachorro HT-BN-Open
Rivendell's Indep HT-BN-Open
Highland Fling HT-BN-Open

I'm All That HT-BN-Open
Foreman HT-BN-Open
A Romeo HT-BN-Open

Ashfield’s Jack S HT-BN-Open
Famous Pen Pal HT-BN-Open
Felix Felicis HT-BN-Open

Apollo HT-BN-Open
Nalu Kai HT-BN-Open
River Boyne Killii HT-BN-Open
Mystic Hit HT-BN-Open
Top Flight HT-BN-Open
Grand Lilly HT-BN-Open
Horse Division

AA Two Face HT-St-Cham
SeaMyst HT-St-Cham
Greg HT-St-Cham
Solsbury Hill HT-St-Cham
Carrera HT-St-Cham

A Zarabanda HT-St-Cham
Lone Maverick HT-St-Cham
SV Infinite HT-St-Cham
P.S. King of Hear HT-St-Cham

Horse Division

Inda Sacred HT-St-JR
Tesoro HT-St-JR
Oliver HT-St-JR

High Dice Singer HT-St-JR
Irish Gates Little HT-St-JR
Stella Artois HT-St-JR
Wildwych Kiterur HT-St-JR
FR’s Check It Ou HT-St-JR
Let's Do This (Ze HT-St-JR
Zena Princess W HT-St-JR
Peachy Keen HT-St-JR
Ashes West HT-St-JR

Horse Division

Leibchen HT-St-Open
Sylvie HT-St-Open
Cleo HT-St-Open

Midnight Waltz HT-St-Open
Euro HT-St-Open

Place

Place

Place
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58.1
57.5
54.1
43.9
41.4
40.3
36.3
35.9
35.6
35.3

35
34.5
34.1
34.1
32.8
31.6
30.3

30
28.4
28.1
27.8
25.3
23.8

Score

60.7
39.3
371
34.3
33.3

33

33

32
31.7

Score

74.7

55
51.8

50
49.6
46.3
404
40.4
354
33.7
33.3

29

Score
100.3
90.9
63.7
62.7
58.8

1:39:00 PM
1:41:00 PM
1:43:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
1:47:00 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:51:00 PM
1:53:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
1:57:00 PM
1:59:00 PM
2:01:00 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:05:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:09:00 PM
2:11:00 PM
2:13:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:19:00 PM
2:21:00 PM
2:23:00 PM

Time

3:07 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:19:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:23:00 PM

Time

3:35 PM
3:37:00 PM
3:39:00 PM
3:41:00 PM
3:43:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:47:00 PM
3:49:00 PM
3:51:00 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:55:00 PM
3:57:00 PM

Time
4:15 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:19:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:23:00 PM



151
161
160
156
155
162
145
150
148
165
152
153
154

Taylor
Jessica
Aimee
Alison
Rachel
Donna
Brittany
Mary Jane
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Ashley
Patricia
Natalie

Sammarco
Mawrence
Walters
Osborne
Wynn
Johnson
Foust
Hosch
Eichner
Caufield
Carr
Lorenz
Ellis

Electric Love HT-St-Open
George Gently HT-St-Open
Incredible Image HT-St-Open

Stjarni HT-St-Open
Jalapefio Hippo HT-St-Open
Tiki HT-St-Open

HH Ragamuffin ( HT-St-Open
Alfred E Neuman HT-St-Open
Shamrock HT-St-Open
Expect Sunshine HT-St-Open
PicYourPoison HT-St-Open
Rawson HT-St-Open
Maggie Belle HT-St-Open
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57.2
43.3
40.7
38.7
37.3
35.7
35.3
34.7
31.7
31.3
30.3

29

27

4:25:00 PM
4:27:00 PM
4:29:00 PM
4:31:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:37:00 PM
4:39:00 PM
4:41:00 PM
4:43:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
4:47:00 PM
4:49:00 PM



